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The menu of Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Club from West Boylston comprises about 62 different
menus and drinks. On average you pay about $10.7 for a dish / drink. Discover Ross Tavern at Wachusett
Country Club in West Boylston, MA, a cherished American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of
3.8 stars. Open daily from 6:30 AM to 8:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delightful meal or refreshing drink. For
the best experience, consider calling ahead at (508) 835-4484 to check the wait time or to make a reservation.
Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering your next meal through OpenTable. In addition to an
array of delectable dishes, you can also indulge in expertly crafted cocktails. If you're exploring similar dining
options, be sure to check out The Manor and Wachusett Country Club as well. Have a favorite dish? We’d love to
hear about your experience—leave us a review!.
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Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Cl ot

Entrées

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Rice

RISOTTO

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

TRADITIONAL FRIED WINGS

$10.0

$11.0

$15.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0

$9.0

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Classic Sandwiches

BACON SWISS BURGER

Main

PI1ZZA OF THE DAY

Appetizers

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS

Subs

NEW YORK REUBEN

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

PITA

Delicii Fresca

BACON CHEESE BREAD

Grilled Paninis

THE ITALIAN PANINI

La Grillade

STEAK FRITTES

Hand-Helds

STEAK HOUSE PANINI

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$10.0

$7.0

$10.0

$17.0

$11.0
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Soups, Salads, Wraps

CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD

WRAP $10.0

Glamburgers

OLD FASHIONED BURGER $11.0

Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches

ROAST BEEF HASH $11.0

Grilled Tavern Burgers

THE REV 'S BURGER $11.0

Golfer's Specials

1/2 RACK OF RIB $15.0
Gourmet Wraps $6.99
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP $10.0

Panini - Open Faced
Stone Hearth Panini

SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE $11.0

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET
FRIED CHICKEN

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
FISH TACOS

Seasonal Salads

WACHUSETT'S COBB SALAD
WITH CHICKEN

STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY
APPLE SALAD

Uncategorized

TUSCAN CHICKEN PANINI
BLUE BAYOU BURGER

Salads

QUINOA SALAD

SALAD

TURKEY BLT WRAP

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

Sandwiches

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO X 2
TURKEY BRIE

SOUTHWEST HADDOCK
SANDWICH

PRIME RIB SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

BEEF
QUINOA
CORN

SALMON
CHEESE

$10.0
$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0



Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Cl

These Types Of Dishes SALAD
Are Being Served PIZZA

LAMB CHOPS BREAD
4 LAMB LOBSTER
: SOUP CHICKEN

MEAT

Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Club

i

187 Prospect Street, West Opening Hours:

Boylston, United States Monday 06:30 -20:30
Tuesday 06:30 -20:30
Wednesday 06:30 -20:30
Thursday 06:30 -20:30
Friday 06:30 -20:30
Saturday 05:30 -20:30
Sunday 05:30 -20:30
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