





Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Club Menu

https://menuweb.menu 187 Prospect Street, West Boylston, United States +15088354484,+15088354453 - https://www.wachusettcc.com/









The menu of Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Club from West Boylston comprises about 62 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.7 for a dish / drink. Discover Ross Tavern at Wachusett Country Club in West Boylston, MA, a cherished American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from 6:30 AM to 8:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delightful meal or refreshing drink. For the best experience, consider calling ahead at (508) 835-4484 to check the wait time or to make a reservation. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering your next meal through OpenTable. In addition to an array of delectable dishes, you can also indulge in expertly crafted cocktails. If you're exploring similar dining options, be sure to check out The Manor and Wachusett Country Club as well. Have a favorite dish? We'd love to hear about your experience—leave us a review!

Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Clu

Entrées BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$10.0	Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL	
Soups SOUP OF THE DAY		Classic Sandwiches BACON SWISS BURGER	\$11.0
Pizza PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$11.0	Main PIZZA OF THE DAY	\$11.0
Side Dishes CLAM CHOWDER		Appetizers GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0
FISH CHIPS	\$15.0	Subs NEW YORK REUBEN	\$10.0
Seafood CALAMARI	\$10.0	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Wraps CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	Bread	
RISOTTO		Delicii Fresca BACON CHEESE BREAD	\$7.0
Fish SEA BASS		Grilled Paninis THE ITALIAN PANINI	\$10.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	La Grillade STEAK FRITTES	\$17.0
Starters TRADITIONAL FRIED WINGS	\$9.0	Hand-Helds STEAK HOUSE PANINI	\$11.0

Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Clu

Soups, Salads, Wraps		Mexican Dishes	
CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.0
WRAP		FISH TACOS	\$13.0
Glamburgers		Seasonal Salads	
OLD FASHIONED BURGER	\$11.0	WACHUSETT'S COBB SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$11.0
Burgers &AmpAmp; Sandwiches		STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY APPLE SALAD	\$11.0
ROAST BEEF HASH	\$11.0	Uncategorized	
Grilled Tavern Burgers		TUSCAN CHICKEN PANINI	\$10.0
THE REV 'S BURGER	\$11.0	BLUE BAYOU BURGER	\$11.0
Golfer's Specials		Salads	
1/2 RACK OF RIB	\$15.0	QUINOA SALAD	
IZ RACK OF RIB	Ψ13.0	SALAD	
Gourmet Wraps \$6.99	1	TURKEY BLT WRAP	\$10.0
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$10.0
Panini - Open Faced		Sandwiches	
Stone Hearth Panini	\$11.0	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE		BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO X 2	\$10.0
		TURKEY BRIE	\$10.0
Drinks		SOUTHWEST HADDOCK SANDWICH	\$10.0
DRINKS		PRIME RIB SANDWICH	\$11.0
BEER		lmanadiamta llaad	
Chicken		Ingredients Used	
CHICKEH		BEEF	

CHICKEN CUTLET

FRIED CHICKEN

CHEESE \$10.0

CORN

SALMON

QUINOA

Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Clu

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



LAMB CHOPS
LAMB
SOUP

SALAD

PIZZA

BREAD

LOBSTER

CHICKEN

MEAT

Ross Tavern At Wachusett Country Club

187 Prospect Street, West Boylston, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30 -20:30 Tuesday 06:30 -20:30 Wednesday 06:30 -20:30 Thursday 06:30 -20:30 Friday 06:30 -20:30 Saturday 05:30 -20:30 Sunday 05:30 -20:30

Made with menuweb.menu

